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Link do produktu: https://4hunting.com.pl/noz-marttiini-martef-skinner-orange-p-2657.html

NOZ MARTTIINI MARTEF SKINNER ORANGE

= p— Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu
pecyfikacja
r katalogowy 186024

. ostrza (mm)110
Dt. catkowita (mm)230
strze stal nierdzewna i martef

gczka guma

ochewka skéra

270,00 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
14 dni

186024T

186024T
6416885112259
MARTTIINI
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